Historical Archive and Report Database

— BUREAU OF — San Luis Reservoir Federal Daily Operations
RECLAMATION Run Date: 8/10/2024
July 2024
Federal Federal Pacheco Federal Federal
Storage Change Pump Gen Pump ADJ Change Storage
655,086
1 452.04 992,566 -8,599 0 2,756 354 0 -2,990 652,096
2 452.28 994,964 2,398 0 2,725 364 0 -3,244 648,852
3 451.93 991,468 -3,496 0 4,567 399 -2,000 -6,924 641,928
4 451.72 989,373 -2,095 0 3,663 380 -1,000 -5,050 636,878
5 451.08 982,997 -6,376 0 3,675 371 -1,000 -5,111 631,767
6 450.29 975,146 -7,851 0 2,757 367 0 -3,021 628,746
7 450.39 976,139 993 0 3,690 316 0 -4,133 624,613
8 450.00 972,269 -3,870 0 3,732 351 0 -4,172 620,441
9 449.75 969,791 -2,478 0 0 352 -3,500 -4,606 615,835
10 449.60 968,306 -1,485 0 1,676 394 -2,000 -3,981 611,854
11 448.95 961,877 -6,429 0 1,787 435 -2,000 -4,210 607,644
12 448.42 956,645 -5,232 0 2,093 437 -1,000 -3,444 604,200
13 447.62 948,766 -7,879 0 5,395 419 0 -6,080 598,120
14 447.23 944,934 -3,832 0 5,408 375 0 -5,624 592,496
15 446.86 941,302 -3,632 0 5,460 416 0 -6,068 586,428
16 446.22 935,032 -6,270 0 5,480 424 0 -6,152 580,276
17 445.53 928,287 -6,745 0 5478 424 0 -5,965 574,311
18 44476 920,780 -7,507 0 5,480 408 0 -5,905 568,406
19 444.00 913,390 -7,390 0 5,508 401 0 -5,877 562,529
20 443.32 906,796 -6,594 0 5,140 375 0 -5,739 556,790
21 44317 905,343 -1,453 0 4,620 333 0 -5,056 551,734
22 442.86 902,344 -2,999 0 4,627 401 0 -4,926 546,808
23 44222 896,162 -6,182 0 5,389 414 0 -6,041 540,767
24 441.84 892,498 -3,664 0 5415 408 0 -5,817 534,950
25 441.45 888,743 -3,755 0 5435 407 0 -5,790 529,160
26 441.21 886,435 -2,308 0 5,420 402 0 -6,000 523,160
27 440.60 880,578 -5,857 0 4,519 392 0 -5,014 518,146
28 440.38 878,469 -2,109 0 3,628 360 0 -4,088 514,058
29 440.04 875,213 -3,256 0 4,576 387 0 -5,017 509,041
30 439.86 873,491 -1,722 0 4,533 403 0 -4,911 504,130
31 439.55 870,528 -2,963 0 4,483 369 0 -4,842 499,288
Totals -130,637 0 129,115 12,038 -12,500 -155,798

COMMENTS: Values in Acre-Feet



